FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
General Description
The Eclipse™ Gen2 is ideal for vertical farm applications, but is
also suitable for a wide range of other horticulture applications
including: greenhouses, growth chambers and tissue culture
laboratories. The Eclipse Gen2 single bar is designed to deliver
high levels of photosynthetic photon flux (PPF) values with
unsurpassed light uniformity, all within a slim and water-proof

CE5-10CH2 (Cable extension, 5-conductor, 10-foot, female
connector + male connector) = bar to bar extension
PART NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
ESN 1 48 U D
SERIES # OF
BARS
BAR
LENGTH
# OF
LEDs
 LED
SPECTRA INPUT DIMMING
ESN =
50° beam
1 =
Single
Bar
48 =
48” Over
all length
12 =
12 per
Bar
08 =
8 per
Bar for low-
wattage
Growth:
F1 = F1
F3 = F3
X5 = X5
F6 = F6
F7 = F7
Supplemental:
45 = 450nm
52 = 525nm
62 = 624nm
66 = 660nm
73 = 730nm
U =
120-
277Vac
D =
0-10V
Dimmable
(standard)
* Optional 10-foot cable extension accessory CE5-10. Ordered separately.
** 6-LED option only applies to 50° beam
CONTROLS (order separately)
WS-JBOX-ESG2: Wireless node j-box
WS-Node-IP: Wirless node, single-phase 120-277Vac
WS-225C: Wireless Gateway
ILLUMITEX, INC       6301 E. STASSNEY LANE       BLDG 6, STE. 400       AUSTIN, TX 78744       512.279.5020       (f)512.279.5030       illumitex.com
46.25 in
(1175 mm)
45.5 in
(1156 mm)
DIMENSION LINE DRAWINGS
Fixture is designed to fit in 48” modules including all connectors and fittings.